9:00-09:30 am

09:30-10:00 am
10:00 - 10:30 am
10:30-11:15am
11:15-11:30 pm
11:30-12:15 pm
12:15-01:00 pm
01:00- 02:00 pm

02:00-02:45 pm
Simulation

02:45- 3:30 pm
03:30- 04:00 pm

04:00-04:30 pm
Continue

04:30-05:00 pm

05:00-05:30 pm

AGENDA

Registrations

Welcome Note

BM -Stamp introduction

Live Demo - BM-Stamp Workflow

Tea break

Live Demo - Hood Inner

Live Demo — Cosmetic Defects — Door Outer
Lunch Break

Live Demo - Body Side Outer - Full Process

Live Demo - Springback Compensation
Tea Break

Live Demo - Springback Compensation:

Review

Q&A and Closure



